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Distrikt Sachsen-Anhalt (W) in der Clubmeisterschaft – Classic des DARC 2022

DOK Punkte 10m ukw03 ukw05 fdcw ukw07 waecw fdssb waessb ukw10 wag marco xmas

1 27 W37 1950.87 149.46 248.61 235.66 340.60 220.29 268.00 0 220.00 2.34 268.25 74.11 211.47

2 74 W02 1117.63 83.55 286.37 292.47 0 299.45 0 0 0 239.34 0 195.78 0

3 98 W17 854.58 192.88 160.26 305.89 0 166.52 0 0 0 189.29 0 0 0

4 106 W10 789.70 40.27 145.19 221.10 0 196.00 0 0 0 135.60 32.28 139.73 55.40

5 140 W30 594.05 0 111.12 202.91 0 87.00 0 0 0 192.02 1.00 70.61 0

6 201 W21 424.30 7.56 59.00 146.30 0 149.60 0 0 0 0 47.52 0 14.32

7 209 W22 407.85 0 116.87 24.57 0 24.29 119.00 0 0 10.00 0 83.91 39.21

8 224 W36 370.41 76.14 0 0 0 0 90.50 0 0 0 123.45 0 80.32

9 247 W13 321.90 0 0 0 0 11.70 63.04 0 28.23 21.40 178.69 18.84 0

10 252 W33 310.51 24.96 0 20.69 0 36.68 0 0 39.47 0 108.79 19.54 60.38

11 254 W09 308.93 17.10 50.50 60.86 0 59.00 0 0 0 65.55 73.02 0 0

12 308 W34 220.56 0 62.80 94.10 0 63.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 321 W14 202.65 16.69 50.94 60.48 0 47.75 0 0 0 43.48 0 0 0

14 329 W29 192.97 83.70 0 47.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 47.63 13.91 0

15 343 W35 180.04 14.61 52.16 0 0 11.54 0 0 0 0 82.98 0 18.75

16 363 W19 160.90 5.14 0 23.64 0 30.79 0 0 0 20.73 80.60 0 0

17 368 W05 155.17 0 87.73 49.34 0 15.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.05

18 481 W18 77.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.85 0 35.03 0 39.92

19 509 W24 65.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65.18

20 644 W03 10.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 0 0
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Distrikt Sachsen-Anhalt (W) in der Clubmeisterschaft - Open des DARC 2022

DOK Punkte 10m ukw03 easter ukw05 ukw06 fdcw ukw07 waecw fdssb ukw09 waessb ukw10 wag marco waertty xmas

1 26 W37 3316.58 179.39 248.61 292.63 235.66 0 681.20 220.29 536.00 0 178.53 440.00 2.34 304.27 74.11 250.78 224.76

2 52 W02 2080.04 83.55 390.00 0 374.14 432.70 0 444.82 0 0 438.38 0 292.51 0 216.33 0 0

3 97 W17 1198.37 192.88 160.26 172.83 305.89 115.51 0 166.52 0 0 170.96 0 189.29 0 0 0 0

4 100 W10 1143.52 40.27 145.19 0 277.25 112.71 0 196.00 0 0 265.39 0 137.93 64.56 139.73 0 55.40

5 161 W30 710.38 0 111.12 0 202.91 90.54 0 87.00 0 0 112.79 0 192.02 1.00 70.61 0 0

6 196 W21 575.80 7.56 59.00 0 146.30 0 0 149.60 0 0 151.50 0 0 47.52 0 0 14.32

7 224 W33 472.24 24.96 0 0 20.69 0 0 36.68 0 0 16.01 39.47 0 108.79 19.54 145.72 60.38

8 227 W36 465.82 76.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 90.50 0 0 0 0 123.45 0 95.41 80.32

9 244 W22 418.75 0 116.87 0 24.57 10.90 0 24.29 119.00 0 0 0 10.00 0 83.91 0 39.21

10 249 W09 405.86 17.10 50.50 6.27 60.86 24.96 0 59.00 0 0 90.66 0 65.55 73.02 0 0 0

11 250 W13 403.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.70 63.04 0 39.50 28.23 21.40 178.69 18.84 42.22 0

12 310 W34 279.92 0 62.80 0 94.10 0 0 63.66 0 0 59.36 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 325 W14 245.79 16.69 50.94 0 60.48 39.46 0 47.75 0 0 13.90 0 43.48 0 0 3.68 0

14 355 W35 200.75 14.61 52.16 20.71 0 0 0 11.54 0 0 0 0 0 82.98 0 0 18.75

15 362 W29 192.97 83.70 0 0 47.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47.63 13.91 0 0

16 387 W05 166.49 0 87.73 11.32 49.34 0 0 15.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.05

17 392 W19 160.90 5.14 0 0 23.64 0 0 30.79 0 0 0 0 20.73 80.60 0 0 0

18 503 W18 77.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.85 0 35.03 0 0 39.92

19 528 W24 65.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65.18

20 625 W03 23.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 0 13.90 0
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